Nome Sobrenome Enviar e-mail

Claudia Sarubbi Heleno

Leila da Silva leila.claudia@educa.campinas.sp.gov.br

Sergio Luis Dos Santos sergio.santos@educa.campinas.sp.gov.br

Edineia Marques Mendes edineia.mendes@educa.campinas.sp.

gov.br

Lhuba Nunes [hub™******@***.com

CEI Prof Elenice Aparecida  cei.eleniceferrari@educa.campinas.sp.
Ferrari gov.br

Andrea Ruffo andr********@*** com

Mauricio Tomé
Mauricio Tomé
Tania

Relatério de participagao em pit-aokj-dtc (2024-09-27 08:41)

Duragao

1 h 38 min
1h 19 min
1 h 52 min
1h 18 min
6 min

1 h 10 min
52 min
34 min
1 h 33 min

Horario de
entrada

08:55
09:14
08:41
09:15
09:13

09:23
09:03
09:59
09:00

Horario de
saida

10:33
10:33
10:33
10:33
09:18

10:33
09:55
10:33
10:33



